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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  May 2013

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$17,732,088.00 $17,377,446.24

$59,754.75 $59,754.75

$17,791,842.75

$179,930,548.98

$17,437,200.99

$183,602,601.00

$181,108,854.00 $177,486,676.92

$2,443,872.06$2,493,747.00

134,957,100

133,113,150

35,850

44,100

$3,153,971.08

$0.00

$3,153,971.08

$25,636,441.62

$24,476,619.22

$1,159,822.40

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$183,775,400.93 $180,103,348.91

$181,380,695.02 $177,758,517.94

$2,394,705.91 $2,344,830.97

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012
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