## **Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report**

For month of May 2013

organette rax Necerpts. (includes little organs)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$17,732,088.00	\$17,377,446.24
Other Receipts	\$59,754.75	\$59,754.75
Total Receipts =	\$17,791,842.75	\$17,437,200.99
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$183,775,400.93	\$180,103,348.91
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$181,380,695.02	\$177,758,517.94
Difference	\$2,394,705.91	\$2,344,830.97
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$183,602,601.00	\$179,930,548.98
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$181,108,854.00	\$177,486,676.92
Difference	\$2,493,747.00	\$2,443,872.06
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2013	134,957,100	35,850
Year to Date: FY 2012	133,113,150	44,100
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$3,153,971.08
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$3,153,971.08
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$25,636,441.62
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$24,476,619.22
Difference		\$1,159,822.40